
 

 

 

CORRIGENDUM SRM ENQUIRY NOTICE 

 

In continuation to this office E.enquiry Notice for following tenders, the sale and submission date for the SRM 
enquiry is hereby extended as below. 

 

Tender No. : e-
Tender-01/ 2021-
2022 . 

 

Name of SRM Enquiry:  
Extension of SRM Enquiry 
for daily housekeeping 
(Cleaning &Up keeping) of 
Office work for Telecom 
Division Office for the period 
from 01.04.2021to 
31.03.2022. 
RFx No. 7000018872 
 

Online Submission of the RFx: 
On or Before 11.03.2021 up to 23.59 Hrs 
 
Online Opening of the Techno 
Commercial RFx: 12.03.2021 at 11:00 
hrs. (if Possible) 
 
Online opening of Price Bid opening – 
12.03.2021 at 12:00 hrs. (if Possible) 

 
   

 All other Terms and conditions of the SRM Enquiry notice will remain unchanged.   

Contact Person: -The Dy. Executive Engineer, Phone No. 022-27601768 & Mb No. 7506202542 

 

                                                                                                                                                   Sd/-                                
                                                                                                                                        (Girish Malode) 
                                                                                                                           Executive Engineer  
                                                                                                             Telecom Division, Kalwa                                            
 
 

 

 

                                


